	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  A > APGN6-28076-4
	APGN6-28076-4 (Sensata Technologies/Airpax)
		    Part Number:
            APGN6-28076-4
		    Manufacturer:
            Sensata Technologies/Airpax
		    Description:
            CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR TOGGLE
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Circuit Breakers
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 104.00333 (This price is for reference only)
		 APGN6-28076-4 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    APGN6-28076-4  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
C2F244923CG1 Hammond Manufacturing  RACK FRAME
1522150 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 6POS
H7PSH-2510G Assmann WSW Components  CABLE D-SUB-HMM25H/AE25G/HFM25H
5503995-3 TE Connectivity  CABLE ASSEM FIBER ST-ST 3 METER
04-004-173 Aries Electronics  CABLE 4POS .100 JUMPER 4 INCH
0152680833 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX 1.25 JMPR LGT 30 TYPE
0152680728 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX 1.25 JMPR LGT 102 TYP
H3AXT-10110-S6 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1506TR/A3049S/X 10"
09459711109 Harting  RJ45 CAT5 8P MA DE GN CABLE ASSY
MRJ0210DF-A Stewart Connector  C/A MRJ21/MRJ21 GBE ANGL CMR 21M
6-219184-0 TE Connectivity  CA/ASSY,MP,8P,ORN,ENHCD,C5
H3DKH-6436G Assmann WSW Components  IDC CABLE - HKR64H/AE64G/HPK64H
M3BEK-6060K 3M  IDC CABLE - MSR60K/MC60F/MCE60K
PSR1635-27 Parlex Corp  CABLE FLAT FLEX 27 COND .100"
09180257008 Harting  SEK CAB FLAT NSH RND AWG28/7 25P
C2514A.41.10 General Cable/Carol Brand  CABLE 22/2 STR TC OAS CM GRY
M213403 SL002 Alpha Wire  CBL 3COND 20AWG SLT 500'
1298C SL002 Alpha Wire  1298C SLATE 500 FT
392250 RD001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 22AWG RED 1000'
86280-2 TE Connectivity  BUSHING SPLIT 0.043" BRASS
462A011-100-0 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED
0192690238 Molex Inc  3/16 DUAL HST RED 25/4'/PKG
170-80150 HellermannTyton  15MM BRAIDED SLEEVING 10M
T13-211-17 Schurter Inc  CIR BRKR THRM 17A 277VAC 28VDC
LMLB1-1RLS4-36441-70-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
219-3-28225-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
219-3-2600-440 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
106-M3-P10-3A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 3A 250VAC 48VDC
0JTD400.XXID Littelfuse Inc  FUSE CLASS J INDI T/D 400A 600V
BK/HTB-94I-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE HLDR CART 250V 20A PNL MNT
047201.5MXL Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 1.5A 125V TIME LAG PICO
GTCN35-231M-R05-FT TE Connectivity  GAS TUBE 5MM 230V 20% RAD 5KA
2036-40-B Bourns Inc.  GAS DISCHARGE TUBE MINI 3 POLE
1.5KE11C Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 9.4VWM 16.38VC AXIAL
SMBJ11CAHE3/52 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 11VWM 18.2VC SMB
MP4KE27CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 23.1VWM 37.5VC DO41
MXLSMLG110CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 110VWM 177VC DO215AB
1N6163A Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 56VWM BPKG AXIAL
ROV10-390K-S-2 TE Connectivity  VARISTOR 35.1V 500A DISC 10MM
5146309 Phoenix Contact  EXTERNAL MEDIA HUB
	APGN6-28076-4  keywords
	    	APGN6-28076-4
	APGN6-28076-4  Sensata Technologies/Airpax
	APGN6-28076-4  pdf
	APGN6-28076-4  datasheet
	APGN6-28076-4  price
	APGN6-28076-4  distributor
	electronic components APGN6-28076-4
	APGN6-28076-4  Circuit Protection
	APGN6-28076-4  Circuit Breakers
	APGN6-28076-4  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR TOGGLE
	APGN6-28076-4
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .